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FIGHT-REC
AGE & WEIGHT DIVISION FIGHTERS RECORD

POINT FIGHTING

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Subatomicweight Minus 25 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

PF POINT FIGHTING

RECORD

Athlete Name
Abraham Hussain

Adrian Vaquerano

Ali Abbas Behbahani

Arlo Jardine

Ava Casey

Baylin Ward

Ben Shaw

Bobby Adam Jones
Brayden Dearden
Chase Gallazi
Ciaran Lennan

Cole Guiver

David (Boy) Mcgough

Dominic Ivan
Dylan Kershaw
Ethan Harding
Harrison

Harry Lee Manson
Jackson Harris
Jaiden Ramdanee
Jake Schofield
James Holmes
Jimmie Colwell
Julien Ivan

Kairo Prior Soutar
Layton Salter
Lincoln Foote
Logan Trubshaw
Luca Parry
Maverick Garrett
Max Webster
Michael Shiels

Micky Bennett Butler

Nathan Dzwigala
Oliver Croan
Ollie Schofield
Raife Dobell
Rakeem Alasaly
Reuben Rice
Reuben Robinson
Roman Cook
Shay Moran
Sinan Ebrahim
Sonny Sweeting
Thomas Crawford
Thomas Furlong
Thomas Petzold

Team Name

Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A.

HSKA

SENSHI ACADEMY LIVERPOOL
Inspired Martial Arts!

Alfs Blackbelt Academy

Senshi Academy

Alfs Blackbelt Academy

HSKA

Alfs Blackbelt Academy
Skyaxe

WKA Scotland

Fighting Falcons School of Martial Ar
Typhon Martial Arts & Fitness
Inspired Martial Arts!

Bmma Manchester

SENSHI ACADEMY LIVERPOOL
SENSHI ACADEMY LIVERPOOL
Team Byrne

East Meets West Black Belt Academy
Inspired Martial Arts

WKA Scotland

Grimsby Strike Team

Novas martial arts academy
Inspired Martial Arts!

Skyaxe

Paradigm Martial Arts

Senshi Academy

Marcus lewis mushin kai
SENSHI ACADEMY LIVERPOOL
Extreme Martial Arts

MA4U

Marcus lewis mushin kai
Paradigm Martial Arts

WYMAC

Nemesis Martial Arts and Fitness
WKA Scotland

Senshi Academy Liverpool
SENSHI ACADEMY LIVERPOOL
Skyaxe

Paradigm martial arts
Desapline Martial Arts

Nationalit:
England
England
Iran
United Kingdom
England
England
England
England
England
Scotland
Scotland

United Kingdom
England

United Kingdom
England
England
England
England
England

United Kingdom
Scotland

United Kingdom
England
England
Scotland

United Kingdom
England
England
England

United States
England
England
England

Poland

England
Scotland
England
England
Scotland

United Kingdom
United Kingdom

JBBBA Jason Baird's Black Belt Acac England

Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A.

Womaa Elite/WFKO
Senshi Academy

Senshi Academy Liverpool
Team KMA

England
England
England
England
England
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Age Group

8-9yrs
8-9yrs
5-7yrs
8-9yrs
12-13 yrs
8-9yrs
12-13 yrs
5-7 yrs
12-13 yrs
8-9yrs
14-15yrs
8-9yrs
8-9yrs
10-11 yrs
12-13 yrs
8-9yrs
5-7yrs
10-11 yrs
5-7yrs
12-13 yrs
14-15 yrs
12-13 yrs
8-9yrs
5-7yrs
5-7yrs
5-7yrs
8-9yrs
5-7 yrs
5-7yrs
8-9yrs
8-9 yrs
8-9yrs
5-7 yrs
8-9yrs
8-9 yrs
16-17 yrs
5-7 yrs
5-7yrs
8-9 yrs
5-7yrs
8-9 yrs
8-9yrs
10-11 yrs
14-15yrs
8-9yrs
8-9yrs
10-11yrs

Wins
0
1
0

Losses | Fights |Win Ratio
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1
1
1
0
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
1
4
1
1
1
2
0
1
0
1
1
2
2
2
0
3
1
0
1
1
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0%
33%
0%
52%
50%
100%
0%
100%
50%
23%
0%
100%
0%
13%
89%
0%
0%
100%
0%
80%
0%
50%
0%
0%
50%
33%
0%
50%
56%
0%
0%
50%
33%
100%
50%
100%
50%
50%
0%
0%
33%
100%
0%
83%
100%
0%
0%




aradigm Martial Arts

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Electronweight Minus 30 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

PF POINT FIGHTING

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality

| Age

Age Group

Wins

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio




oah Mcleal

Zachary Evans

Grimsby Strike Team

England

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Protonweight Minus 35 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

PF POINT FIGHTING

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality

Age

Age Group

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Harry Elworthy

Harry Weatherhead Faza

Jacob Hoffmann

Team Energize




Jaxon Ferdinand Respect Martial Arts Academy United King

Zac Toothill

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Neutronweight Minus 40 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: PF POINT FIGHTING RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality J Age Age Group | Wins |Losses | Fights |Win Ratio

Ale e Que bo g gland

0 0%
Alexander Olumese  WymAC S 10 doys 112 5%
Alfie Gill Skyaxe Scotland P d 10 10-11yrs 11 6 17 65%
AlfieHeaton  GrimsbySwikeTeam  UnitedKingdom 22 15 14isy)s 0 1 1 0%

Alfie Jennings Acklam School of Martial Arts England

Finn Mulheron Skyaxe Kickboxing Scotland



Zach Riley

England

SENSHI ACADEMY LIVERPOOL England
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8-9yrs

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Atomweight Minus 45kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

PF POINT FIGHTING

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name Nationality J Age

Age Group

Wins

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Alfie Ellison

Casper Hoffmann

Cody Jacobsen

David Hillis

Declan Frederikson

East Meets West Black Belt Academy England

Yu! Martial Arts Collective

Womaa Elite

DUNDEE ELITE KICKBOXING Scotland

Better Fighter GB United King




World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Flyweight Minus 50 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

PF POINT FIGHTING

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality

Age

Age Group

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Dylan Williams

Yu! Martial Arts Collective

England




Scotland

United Martial Arts College England

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Bantamweight Minus 55 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: PF POINT FIGHTING

RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality J Age

Age Group

Wins

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Ajeetvir Thindal East Meets West Black Belt Academy England




Danny Kilshaw

TEAM SSMA

TeamKMA

England

England

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Featherweight Minus 60 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

PF POINT FIGHTING

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality

Age

Age Group

Wins

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Ethan Cooper

Jones Taekwondo




Blackpool Karate

England

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Lightweight Minus 65 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

PF POINT FIGHTING

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality

J Age

Age Group

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

WKO Scotland

Scotland

Jason Bairds black belt academy England

<




England

Physical Impact Kickboxing England
World Grand Prix Fight Record

18 yrs+

Male Super Welterweight Minus 70 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

PF POINT FIGHTING

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality

Age

Age Group

Wins

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Lyall Stocking

Jason Bairds black belt academy England




England

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Middleweight Minus 75 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: PF POINT FIGHTING RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group | Wins |Losses | Fights |Win Ratio
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David Somerville Skyaxe Scotland 18 yrs+

Denis Skudarnov Immortal 365 England

Shane Blackburn Dorset lau gar England 35yrs+
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Shaun Kennedy Low Tide BJJ Studio Scotland
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Stephen Mcnally Paradigm Martial Arts United Kingdom ElS 45 yrs+
Taylor Kissack Bristol Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom =5 18 yrs+
Warren Dykes Desapline Martial Arts United Kingdom B 12-13 yrs
Zak Thorpe Kuei-Ling martial arts England 16-17 yrs

World Grand Prix Fight Record
Male Light Heavyweight Minus 80 kg
SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: ReCoRD

Athlete Name Nationalit

Aaron Dudley Team Byrne England —+ 20 18 yrs+ 2 0%
Aidan Taylor Dan Berry Freestyle United Kingdom ElS 21 18 yrs+ 0%
Aiden Woodley Rick Dubidat Blackbelt Academy England —+ 39 35yrs+ 67%
Alin Ivan Inspired Martial Arts! Romania 35 yrs+ 11%
Andrew Nixon Imperium Martial Arts England 35yrs+ 100%
Antonio Caputo Blackpool Karate England 16-17 yrs 55%
Aryan Wowczeniuk Team KMA England 14-15 yrs 3 (7]
Ben Beavis Te-Ashi-Do Martial Arts England 18 yrs+ 50%
Ben Smith Fighter Training Performance Centre England 18 yrs+ 0%
Bradley Headington Ma4u thorpe arch England 16-17 yrs 0%
Caiden Mitchell Titans Ireland 18 yrs+ 64%
18 yrs+ 29%
67%
0%
0%
50%
0%
0%
0%
0%
75%
67%
38%
100%
25%
50%
0%
100%
0%
33%
71%
28%
71%
100%
0%
0%
33%
14%
50%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
100%
0%
45%
0%
0%
0%
100%
33%
50%
0%
0%
100%
33%
50%
0%
0%

Callum Gray East Meets West Black Belt Academy England

Charlie Revell Blackpool Karate England 18 yrs+

Chris Dunne Titans Northern Ireland 45 yrs+
Christopher Dunne Titans Northern Ireland 45 yrs+
Connor Blackburn Emulous England 18 yrs+
Dan Wheeler British Chinese Kickboxing Associati England 45 yrs+
Daniel Naseem Sulaiman IMAC England United Kingdom 18 yrs+
Darryl Mccomish Skyaxe Scotland 18 yrs+
David Marriott The Combat Academy Official England 35yrs+
David Monteith Titans Northern Ireland 18 yrs+
Evan Kelly Top Fighter GB United Kingdom 18 yrs+

Finlay Sorrie Skyaxe Scotland 18 yrs+
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Gian Franco Gebbia Damm Power Italy 35 yrs+

Graham Bentham Inspired Martial Arts! England 45 yrs+
lan Harrison Dragon Freestyle England 45 yrs+
16-17 yrs
18 yrs+
14-15 yrs

35 yrs+

Jack Daniel Thomas Ludgershall Elite England
Jack Thompson Phantoms Kickboxing England
Jacob Reilly HSKA England
Jahgo Williams Exeter martial arts England
James English BCKA England
James Walker East Meets West Black Belt Academy United Kingdom

1
2
1
8
1
1
1
1
2
1
8
0]
g
1
1
0]
1
2
5

18 yrs+
16-17 yrs
35yrs+
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Jamie Johannes Inspired Martial Arts! England
Jason Baird Jason Bairds Black Belt academy England 35 yrs+
Jason Chambers Rick Dubidat Blackbelt Academy England 35yrs+
Jayden Brookes Rick Dubidat Blackbelt Academy England
Jody White IMAC England England

Joe Burgoyne Bristol Martial Arts Academy England

18 yrs+
35yrs+
35 yrs+
Joseph Parker Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A. England 18 yrs+

Joshua Ainger Boyt Respect Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom 18 yrs+
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Joshua Odonovan Bristol Martial Arts Academy England 18 yrs+

Keagan Smith RCFA International South Africa 18 yrs+
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Keegan Crossling Closed Combat Arena England 18 yrs+

Lewis Nield Northumbria University MMA England 18 yrs+

Lewis Revill Hamma kickboxing England 18 yrs+
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Lukas Debasvas Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A. England 18 yrs+
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Mark Fry Devon Kickboxing England 45 yrs+
16-17 yrs

18 yrs+

Martell Campbell Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A. England
Oscar British Chinese Kickboxing Associati England
Oscar Willmott British Chinese Kickboxing Associati England 18 yrs+

Patrick Hoyle Alfs Blackbelt Academy United Kingdom 18 yrs+
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Sergiy Keen Fighter Training Performance Centre England 18 yrs+

Simranijit Singh Combat Games Federation of India |India 18 yrs+
Stefano Bonvini Raven Kickboxing United Kingdom

Stuart Kidd WKA Scotland Scotland

35 yrs+

X X1

18 yrs+
Ty Garrett Extreme Martial Arts United States 35yrs+
Waleed Amin physical impact kickboxing England 18 yrs+
William Hodnett Team Energize England 18 yrs+
Zach Harvey Evolution Martial Arts England 16-17 yrs
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Zehyan Rahim Roche Blackbelt Academy England 18 yrs+
World Grand P




Male Cruiserwei Minus 85

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: PF POINT FIGHTING RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationalit Age Group osses | Fights |Win Ratio
=]
3

Arron Jennings Okami Martial Arts United Kingdom 44 35 yrs+ 1 67%
0%
50%
70%
64%
75%
0%
40%
0%
11%
36%
0%
89%
50%
0%
0%
100%
0%
100%
0%
50%
Yilmaz Moore Bristol Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom ElS 26 18 yrs+ 0%

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Cruiserweight Minus 90 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: PF POINT FIGHTING RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationalit

Adam Firth Yorkshire Sport Karate England == 4 35yrs+ 3 6 50%
Alan Parker Rotherham lau gar England 55 45 yrs+ 29%
(%)
20%
(%)
100%
29%
50%
50%
17%
0%
50%
17%
100%
0%
25%
0%
0%
67%
0%
50%
0%
100%
79%
83%
0%
0%
50%

Ashish Chaudhary Combat Games Federation of India  India 25 18 yrs+
Dawood Zaheer physical impact kickboxing England 18 yrs+
Dustin Matthews Extreme Martial Arts United States 35 yrs+
Flynn Duncan Fewster Better Fighter GB England 18 yrs+
16-17 yrs
18 yrs+

Giovanni Caputo Blackpool Karate England

N
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Harry Warrender Grimsby Strike Team England
Holden Watts BCKA England
James Hudson Blackpool Karate England

18 yrs+

35yrs+
14-15 yrs
16-17 yrs
18 yrs+

Jasper Miller Fighter Training Performance Centre England
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Joris Balocka Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A, Lithuania

Josh Bearby Closed Combat Arena England

Kevin Fairbrother Paradigm martial arts England 35yrs+

Kian Picker Fighter Training Performance Centre England 18 yrs+

3

Lee Martin Lees Freestyle Kickboxing Wales 45 yrs+
Matt Crump Better Fighter GB United Kingdom 35 yrs+
Mitchell Mogg Rick Dubidat Blackbelt Academy England 18 yrs+
Mustafa Physical Impact Kickboxing England 16-17 yrs
Robert Taylor Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A. United Kingdom 45 yrs+
Ryan Lodge physical impact kickboxing England = 35yrs+
Truett Taylor Extreme Martial Arts United States 18 18 yrs+
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Alex King Bristol Martial Arts Academy United Kingdom 24 18 yrs+
Alfie Morris BCKA England 16-17 yrs
Alfie Wick Paradigm Martial Arts England 18 yrs+
Andy Brett CHEMERERERS Northern Ireland 35 yrs+
Caiden Mithell Titans Ireland 18 yrs+
Chris Murdoch TEAM SSMA England == 35 yrs+
Chris Randle Yu! Martial Arts Collective England = 18 yrs+
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Digory Gabriel TeamKMA England 18 yrs+
Ludgershall ELITE England — 16-17 yrs
WYMAC England 18 yrs+
White Lotus England 45 yrs+
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Kevin Crombie United Martial Arts College England 45 yrs+
Mark Wildman Fighter Training Performance Centre [England 35yrs+
Michael Benedek Yorkshire Sport Karate England 18 yrs+
Michael Bowler Inspired Martial Arts! England 35yrs+
Michael Foster Zeeshan Zafar Kickboxing United Kingdom 45 yrs+
Nathan Armstrong Team Energize England 35yrs+
Oliver Lambeth Yorkshire Sport Karate England 18 yrs+
Owen Taylor Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A, England 16-17 yrs
Paul Hebb United Martial Arts College England 35 yrs+
Peter Martin Felix Nemesis Martial Arts and Fitness England 45 yrs+
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Ryan Blackburn Emulous England 18 yrs+

N
w
N
%]

Ryan Nicholson Bolton Dragons Scotland 35yrs+
Sergiu Iftimi Inspired Martial Arts England 35 yrs+
Trevor Sixsmith East Meets West Black Belt Academy England = 18 yrs+
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Zeeshan Zafar Zeeshan Zafar Kickboxing United Kingdom > 35 yrs+
World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Heavyweight Minus 95 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: PF POINT FIGHTING RECORD

Nationalit
5

ge
Adrian Mills Yorkshire Sport Karate England 51 45 yrs+ 0%
Anthony Bravo Holistic kickboxing academy England 27 18 yrs+ 1 100%
Charlie Bailey STAND Martial Arts Academy England 37 35 yrs+ 16 44%
Daniel Fearn Yorkshire Sport Karate England i) 35 yrs+ 33%
Daniel Lees STAND Martial Arts Academy England 34 18 yrs+ 0%
Dylan Quinn Novas martial arts academy England 22 18 yrs+ 67%




Emmet O Doherty Team Phoenix Freestyle kickboxing | Northern Ireland 35yrs+ 50%
71%
67%
40%
100%
0%
0%
0%
0%
75%
75%
85%
33%
0%
50%
63%
100%

Samuel Castro Bristol Martial Arts Academy Dominican Republic 18 yrs+ 33%

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Gareth Beddow East Meets West Black Belt Academy England 35yrs+
Jacek Blasinski WKO POLAND Poland #N/IA

Jack Morris BCKA England 18 yrs+
Jake Peppercorn Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A. England 18 yrs+
Jose Manuel Rodriguez Espil Espinosa Muay Thai Spain 45 yrs+
Kai Anderson Fighting Fit England 18 yrs+
Kai Gilding White lotus ignite England 14-15 yrs
Karol Kacperski WKO POLAND Poland

Kieran Salvin Closed Combat Arena England
Kris Crump IMAC England England

18 yrs+
18 yrs+
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1
0
0
0
0
3
3

18 yrs+

Lewis Blackburn Emulous England 18 yrs+
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Mohammadreza Ashouri Randori-Pro Germany 18 yrs+
Nathan Warham Imperium Martial Arts England 35 yrs+
Odin Turner White Lotus England 16-17 yrs
Paul Folan Imperium Martial Arts England 35 yrs+
Ronald Grant Wandsworth Taekwondo England 35yrs+
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Male Super Heavyweight Over 95 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: PF POINT FIGHTING RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationalit: Age Age Group | Wins [Losses | Fights [Win Ratio
Aaron Qualter TEAM SSMA England 32 18 yrs+ 9 0 3 100%
0%
0%
67%
0%
0%
80%
50%
25%
50%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
100%
0%
73%
67%
0%
100%
0%
0%
25%
71%
100%
80%

Adam Rogers Bolton Dragons England 47 45 yrs+
Alsteen Athletic studio Belgium 55 45 yrs+
Andrew Jeffrey Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A. England 42 35 yrs+
Andy Gee Typhon Martial Arts & Fitness England 47 45 yrs+
Brendon Mitty Paradigm Martial Arts United Kingdom 3 49 45 yrs+
Cliff Walsh Yorkshire Sport Karate England 55 45 yrs+
Dan Dillon Better Fighter GB United Kingdom 3 33 18 yrs+
David Cairns Inspired Martial Arts! England 42 35yrs+
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Douglas Thurlow Dorset lau gar United Kingdom 3 33 18 yrs+
Hamid Attai Team Rustam Australia 39 35yrs+
lan Brew Team Energize England 55 45 yrs+
Jacob Clark Te-Ashi-Do Martial Arts England 24 18 yrs+
Jagatdeep Singh Kalsi Nemesis Martial Arts and Fitness England 40 35 yrs+
Karig Richardson Lone Wolf Martial Arts Academy England 21 18 yrs+
Kieron Cassidy Quest kickboxing England 36 35 yrs+
Lee Johnson Cyclone Kickboxing England 51 45 yrs+
Lee Thackrah WYMAC England 42 35 yrs+
Levi Qualter TEAM SSMA England 29 18 yrs+

Lukas Debasevas Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A. Lithuania 19 18 yrs+

Luke Feltrup Quest Kickboxing United Kingdom 34 18 yrs+
-

Mark Copley West Yorkshire Martial Arts College England 32 18 yrs+
Markuss Zvegincevs Raven Kickboxing United Kingdom 22 18 yrs+
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Matt Jones Inspired Martial Arts England 46 45 yrs+
Nathan Rollin East Meets West Black Belt Academy England 26 18 yrs+
Phil Davis Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A. England 56 45 yrs+

i
(=}

[N
B o S w B~ S B w B o IS (B - B~ R B IS - SN

IS

Talon Chambers Fighter Training Performance Centre England - 18 18 yrs+

WWW.WORLDKICKBOXINGORGANISATION.ORG



